Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC LDO REGULATOR 7A 2.5V DDPAK-7
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1580IR-2.5#PBF.pdf
In Stock
44 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $14.32
25 pcs $9.51
100 pcs $7.16
2.5#PBF pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor.
With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-
time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number LT1580IR-2.5#PBF.The price
and lead time for LT1580IR-2.5#PBF depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: 1.79 V ~ 6 V
Supplier Device Package: D2PAK-7
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-8, D²Pak (7 Leads + Tab), TO-263CA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Converter, Intel Pentium®
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LT1580IR-2.5#PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1580IT#06PBF
IC CONV PENTIUM PROCESSR TO220-5
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1580IQ
LT
RFQ
LT1580IT7-2.5#06PBF
IC CONV PENTIUM PROCESSR TO220-7
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1580IR-2.5#TRPBF
IC LDO REGULATOR 7A 2.5V DDPAK-7
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1580IQ#PBF
IC LDO REGULATOR 7A ADJ 5DDPAK
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1580IT7-2.5
LT
RFQ
LT1580IR-2.5
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1580IQ#TR
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1580IT#PBF
IC LDO REGULATOR 7A ADJ TO220-5
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1580IQ#TRPBF
IC LDO REGULATOR 7A ADJ 5DDPAK
Linear Technology
RFQ
3090-680K
FIXED IND 68NH 690MA 160 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
P1330-153G
FIXED IND 15UH 858MA 288 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1025-16KS
FIXED IND 680NH 495MA 600 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1641-274KP
FIXED IND 270UH 115MA 5.8 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1537-10JR
FIXED IND 820NH 900MA 220 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S0402-27NJ1D
FIXED IND 27NH 400MA 360 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HC8-150-R
FIXED IND 15UH 4.1A 68.6 MOHM
Eaton
RFQ
S0603-221NH3D
FIXED IND 220NH 250MA 1.7 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S0603-101NF3E
FIXED IND 100NH 400MA 610 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
100-391F
FIXED IND 390NH 237MA 280 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ